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ALFA ROMEO 60693681
ALFA ROMEO 77363657
CHRYSLER 0077363657
CHRYSLER 77363657
CITROEN 1606384980
CITROEN 1674219180
CITROEN 1901A3
FIAT 60693681
FIAT 71773197
FIAT 77363657
FORD 1729042
LANCIA 60693681
LANCIA 77363657
OPEL 0818020
OPEL 818020
PEUGEOT 1606384980
PEUGEOT 1901A3
VAUXHALL 095514995
VAUXHALL 95514995

OEM Cross Reference

KRAFTVOLL GERMANY 06030016
KAGER 110395

DT Spare Parts 1223001
MTR 12172348
IAP QUALITY PARTS 12208030
AKRON-MALO 1520005
PROFIT 15302520
MAGNETI MARELLI 153071760155
FARE SA 17055
FARE-MX 17055
FARE-CO 17055
FARE-RCH 17055
KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE 1726860
STELLOX 2100726SX
AUTOMEGA 210076810
Omnicraft 2136743
MEYLE 2143230004
MEYLE 2143230004
UFI 240NEO1
MAXGEAR 260667
CONTINENTAL 28000240282
ASHIKA 30000200
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OEM
Cross

e not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

DACO Germany
DYNAMATRIX
JAPANPARTS
JAPANPARTS
CLEAN FILTERS
Drlve+
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
COMLINE

OPEN PARTS
MECAFILTER
BOSCH

BOSCH

DURER
KAMOKA
JAPANPARTS
KAISHIN

EQUAL QUALITY
PURFLUX
BREMSI
KLAXCAR FRANCE
OPTIMAL

DJ PARTS

MGA

UNICO FILTER
FI.BA
MEAT & DORIA
HOFFER

WE PARTS
FRIGAIR
MULLER FILTER
CoopersFiaam
REVITA
SAKURA Automotive
Sakura Filters AU
JS ASAKASHI
FLEETGUARD
FAST
AUTOMOTOR France
TECNECO FILTERS
HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
DELPHI

DELPHI
PEMEBLA
ZEKKERT
KNECHT

MAHLE

MAHLE

MAHLE FILTER
KNECHT

MAHLE

MAHLE
AUTOMOTOR France

DFF0102
DFFL567
DI10241
D10241C
DNW1999
DP1110130072
E148172
E148172
EFF156
EFF502720
ELG5327
F026402076
F026402076
F7276
F305701
FC0200S
FC1184
FC4011
FCS722
FE0158
FEO055z
FF01432
FF1268
FG2068
F1920521
FK781
FKFIAO11
FKFIAO11
FKFIAO11
FL04404
FN388
FP5759HWS
FRC00824
FS22020
FS22020
FS0059
FS20255
FT39051
G78
GS2401
H340WK
H340WK
HDF671
HDF671
JAPFC0200S
KF5541
KL567
KL567
KL567
KL567
KL567
KL567
KL567
LATG78
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